Model A4 Intrinsically Safe and Non-Incendive
Pressure Transmitter
APPLICATIONS:
Oil field equipment, upstream oil and
gas production, natural gas compression
and transfer control, alternative energy
projects
FEATURES:

Model A4 Intrinsically Safe and Non-Incendive
Rated Pressure Transmitter
How To Order
A 4 X
Pressure Connection
Electrical TerminationAccuracy / Temp. EffectS
(A) 0.25%/≤1.0% (–20°C to +85°C)
(B) 0.50%/≤2.0% (–20°C to +85°C)
(C) 1.00%/≤2.0% (–20°C to +85°C)
Enclosure
(S) Basic
(W) Welded w/out Zero & Span
Access
(42) 4-20mA
(XCL)
Non-standard(7)
calibration
(XK8)
17-4PH SS Sensor
Material
(X6B)
Cleaned For
Oxygen Service
Pressure Range Optional
X-VariationsIntegral Cable (Pigtail)
(F2) 3� shielded cable(1)
(P1) (specify length)(1)
Hirschmann Style Form A
DIN 43650-A
(DN) w/o mating conn.(1)
(D0) with mate, no cable(1)
(D2) with mate, 3� cable(1)
(D1) with mate, (specify length)(1)
4-Pin Bendix Style
(B4) w/o mating conn.(2)
(H1) with mate, no cable(2)
(L1) with mate, 3� cable(2)
(P2) with mate, (specify length)(2)
1⁄2 NPT-M Conduit
(C1) 3� shielded cable(3)
(P7) (specify length)(3)
1⁄2 NPT-M Conduit
(C2) 3� flying leads(3)
(C4) 15� flying leads(3)
M12 Threaded
(EW) w/o mating conn.(1)
(E0)  with male, no cable(1)
(E2)  with male, 3� cable(1)
(E1)  with male, (specify length)(1)
Output Signal Measurement
Type
(G) Gauge
Pressure
Sensor
(A) Absolute
Pressure
Sensor
VdcMIN = 12V + (0.022A* X (RL) )
RL = RS+ RW
RL = Loop Resistance (ohms)
RS = Sense Resistance (ohms)
RW = Wiring Resistance (ohms)
* (Includes a 10% safety factor)
DIMENSIONS dimensions in ( ) are mm